Ausschussliste Rechnungspriifungsausschuss

Backhaus
Bredow
Conrad
Lentz
Miiller
Miiller
Prediger
Sempell

von Werthern
Pechbrenner

Henning

Mario

Werner

Jutta

Hermann Josef
Michael

Klaus

Frithjof

Gerhard
Sascha

Hiilsensteeg

Im Kéulchen
Neuensaaler Strafle
In den Dellen
Bensberger Stralle
Waldweg
Kohlgrube
Hachenberger Weg

Dhiinnberg
Griiner Winkel

45

20

23f

10

16

10

21

69

47 a

24.01.2024
Kiirten x FW RM
Kiirten-Diirscheid V  FDP RM
Kiirten-Biesfeld x FW RM
Kiirten-Hufe x GRUNE RM
Kiirten-Spitze x CDU RM
Kiirten-Biesfeld x GRUNE RM
Kiirten-Olpe x CDU RM
Kiirten-Hachenberg 1 CDU  RM
Kiirten 2 SPD RM
Kiirten x SPD RM

V = Vorsitzender, 1 = 1. Stv., 2 = 2. Stv., x = stimmber., 0 = nicht stimmber., kursiv = persdnlicher Stellvertreter



